
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\May 18\Contract No 6344.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6344 
CITY TREASURER’S OFFICE REMODEL 
(Base Bid plus the Alternate) 
 
                                                                                               Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.     $133,861.00 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. CB33-58430-810499-00-53W0805 $133,861.00 
Contingency 8%+ 10,709.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $144,570.00 
 


